
 
 

 

VSCC Speed Championship Table 

After Prescott Speed Hill Climb 

 

Position Name Total 

1 Clare (Gary) G.A.  33 

2 Jones (David) D.M.  26 

2 Beckett (Graham) G.C.  26 

2 Martin (Charlie) C.  26 

5 Flann (Jeremy) J.  25 

5 Wignall (Paul) P.D.J.  25 

7 Blakeney-Edwards (Jo) Mrs J.S.  23 

8 Howat (Peter) P.B.B.  22 

8 Morton (Kevin) K.J.  22 

8 Furnell (David) D.J.  22 

11 Bingham (Ian) I.R.  21 

11 Roper-Marshall (Stuart) S.D.  21 

13 Cawley (Dougal) D.  20 

13 Hewitson (Alexander) A.F.  20 

13 Aarhus-Hudson (Kristoffer) K.  20 

16 Purnell (Mark) M.W.  19 

17 Darbyshire (Sue) Mrs S.  18 

17 Burgess (Edmund) E.W.  18 

17 Walker (Tom) T.  18 

17 Richardson (Thomas) T.  18 

17 Batty (Peter) P.J.  18 

  



 
 

 

VSCC Speed Championship Table 

Top 3 in Each Class 

After Prescott Speed Hill Climb 

 

Name Class Total 

Howat (Peter) P.B.B.  1 22 

Aarhus-Hudson (Kristoffer) K.  1 20 

Adams (Don) D.  1 12 

Flann (Jeremy) J.  2 25 

Edwards (Simon) S.  2 12 

Potter (Duncan) D.H.  2 12 

Blakeney-Edwards (Jo) Mrs J.S.  3 23 

Poynter (Colin) C.J.  3 15 

Waterfield (Tom) T.  3 10 

Brewster (Jeremy) J.C.T.  4 17 

Houlgate (Richard) C.R.J.  4 9 

White (Graham) R.G.  4 8 

Wignall (Paul) P.D.J.  5 25 

Wilkinson (Dick) R.D.B.  5 14 

Warner (Iain) I.C.  5 11 

Thorp (Neil) N.  6 13 

Dixey (Andrew) A.R.  6 12 

Fack (John) J.R.  6 11 

Jones (David) D.M.  7 26 

Lloyd (Andy) A.  7 12 

Howe-Davies (Andrew) A.  7 11 

Beckett (Graham) G.C.  8 26 

Morton (Kevin) K.J.  8 22 

Furnell (David) D.J.  8 22 

Hewitson (Alexander) A.F.  9 20 

Lerigo (Greg) G.  9 17 

Hopkinson (Peter) P.  9 15 



 
 

VSCC Speed Championship Table [continued] 

Top 3 in Each Class 

After Prescott Speed Hill Climb 

 

Name Class Total 

Bingham (Ian) I.R.  10 21 

Sterry (Dudley) D.  10 16 

Jones (Charles) C.F.  10 15 

Cawley (Dougal) D.  11 20 

Batty (Peter) P.J.  11 18 

McGarel-Groves (Hugh) H.M.J.  11 17 

Clare (Gary) G.A.  13 33 

Purnell (Mark) M.W.  13 17 

Roper-Marshall (Stuart) S.D.  13 13 

Martin (Charlie) C.  14 26 

Darbyshire (Sue) Mrs S.  14 18 

Enticknap (Hannah) Ms H.E.  14 15 

Burgess (Edmund) E.W.  15 18 

Lees (Tony) A.E.J.  15 16 

Pryke (David) Dr D.  15 11 

Walker (Tom) T.  16 18 

Richardson (Thomas) T.  16 18 

Grimwade (Julian) J.  16 17 

 


